SANTA CLARA SCHOOL SCHEDULE OF FEES & CHARGES FOR 2023

Standard - Annual Fees Per Student

KINDY PRE-PRIMARY YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5 YEAR 6
First Child 813.00 1,356.00 1,356.00 1,356.00 1,356.00 1,356.00 1,356.00 1,356.00
Second Child (-20%) 650.40 1,084.80 1,084.80 1,084.80 1,084.80 1,084.80 1,084.80 1,084.80
Third Child (-40%) 487.80 813.60 813.60 813.60 813.60 813.60 813.60 813.60
Fourth + Child (-100%) - - - - - - - -
ADDITIONAL STUDENT CHARGES (Charged to Each Student)
Combined Amenities Fee 275.00 275.00 275.00 275.00 275.00 275.00 275.00 275.00
Year 4 "1 to 1" Program 293.00
Year 5 "1 to 1" Program 282.00
Year 6 "1 to 1" Program 300.00
Year 6 Camp 300.00
Swimming Lessons 105.00 105.00 105.00 105.00 105.00 105.00 105.00
Booklist Levy 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00
TOTAL 355.00 460.00 460.00 460.00 460.00 753.00 742.00 1,060.00
ADDITIONAL FAMILY CHARGES (Charged to First Child Only)
P & F Levy 76.00 76.00 76.00 76.00 76.00 76.00 76.00 76.00
Building Fund Levy 271.00 271.00 271.00 271.00 271.00 271.00 271.00 271.00
TOTAL 347.00 347.00 347.00 347.00 347.00 347.00 347.00 347.00

TOTAL PER STUDENT PE

RYEAR

First Child 1,515.00 2,163.00 2,163.00 2,163.00 2,163.00 2,456.00 2,445.00 2,763.00
Second Child 1,005.40 1,544.80 1,544.80 1,544.80 1,544.80 1,837.80 1,826.80 2,144.80
Third Child 842.80 1,273.60 1,273.60 1,273.60 1,273.60 1,566.60 1,555.60 1,873.60
Fourth + Child 355.00 460.00 460.00 460.00 460.00 753.00 742.00 1,060.00




